Fit Series Cable List as of 9/21/09
Rev. 1 (Kidney Shaped Weight Plates)

Model Description Location
FSBT  Biceps/Triceps
FSF1  Fit1 (lat)
(leg)
FSF3 Fit3 (multi-press)
(lat)
(row)
Leg Curl/Extension
Leg Press
FSLCE Leg Curl/Extension
FSLPC Leg Press/Calf (stack)
(leg press)
FSLR Lat/Row (row)
(lat)
FSMP  Multi-Press

Cable Part #

Qty Cable Description

ACU13-0169

ACU13-0119
ACU13-0120

ACU13-0121
ACU13-0122
ACU13-0123
ACU13-0124
ACU13-0125
ACU13-0144

ACU13-0171

ACU13-0167
ACU13-0168

ACU13-0123
ACU13-0166

ACU13-0170

1

_e A A A

BI/TRI CABLE

CABLE
CABLE

FIT 3 MULTI PRESS CABLE
FIT-3 LAT CABLE

FIT 3 ROW CABLE

FIT-3 LEG CURL/EXT CABLE
FIT-3 LEG PRESS CABLE
FLOATING PULLEY CABLE

CABLE

Length
4843mm

2625mm
6611mm

6702mm
2960mm
3330mm
4865mm
3900mm
2100mm

3999mMm

WEIGHT STACK CABLE FSLPC 2197mm

CABLE; LEG PRESS FSLPC

FIT 3 ROW CABLE
LAT CABLE FSLR

MULTI-PRESS CABLE FSMP

LT eSS

3980mm

3330mm
2848mm

5931mm



Model

Fit Series Cable List as of 9/21/09
Rev. 2 (Rectangular Shaped Weight Plates)

Description

FSABBA

FSBT

FSDAP

FSFLY

FSHAA

FSLCE

FSLPC

FSLR

FSMP

Ab/Back
Biceps/Triceps
Dual Adj. Pulley
Fly

Hip Ab/Ad

Leg Curl/Ext.

Leg Press/Calf

Lat/Row

Multi-Press

Location

(stack)
(figure 8)

(stack)

(leg press)

(row)
(lat)

Cable Part# Qty Cable Description

ACUP13-0102

ACUP13-0123

ACUP13-0100

ACU13-0101

ACU13-0104
ACUP13-0103

ACUP13-0125

ACUP13-0122
ACU13-0168

ACU13-0123
ACUP13-0121

ACUP13-0124

1

1

2

—_—

FSABBA STACK CABLE
CABLE FSBT

CABLE, SE, NB2-TP1, T2X
CABLE; BE-BE, T2X "X"

CABLE, BC-TP1,T2
CABLE, BE-TP1, T2,

CABLE FSLCLE REV 2

CABLE FSLPC
CABLE; LEG PRESS FSLPC

FIT 3 ROW CABLE
LAT CABLE, FSLR

MULTI PRESS CABLE, FSMP

© & O

Length
3460mm

4960mm
8810mm
4425mm

5050mm
640mm

4055mm

2253mm
3980mm

3330mm
2904mm

5987mm

LT eSS




Fit Series Cable List as of 9/21/09
(Oval Shaped Weight Plates)

Model Description

FSFCM1 Fit1.0

Location

Cable Part# Qty Cable Description

(lower)

(upper)
(guide)

LEA7745401 2 LOWER CABLE
LEA7745402 1 UPPER CABLE
LEA7746001 2 CABLE; BE-TPI; T2

Length
5634mm

4843mm
1820mm
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